Electric Combination Radiator Systems
Elegant design with the high performance heating technology of tomorrow - today
A n  e l e g a n t  s o l u t i o n  f o r  a l l  h e a t i n g  s i t u a t i o n s
tablets provide partial storage to prolong
your heating comfort and to reduce running
costs. The radiator has a robust body which
incorporates a spot welded high fin surface
area to ensure that there are no contraction

addition to the Control Box you will
also require a Single Channel Heat
Pack (see schematic).
EHC Control box
Single Channel Heatpack
C o n t ro l
O p t i o n s
14 15
T e c h n i c a l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n
DImEnsIons
model no. Description Colour Rating Width Height Depth Weight
manual Radio Frequency BTU's (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
sTAnDARD RADIAToRs
EH500.38.63 EH500.38.63TDI 500watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 1706 380 630 70 22
EH800.38.63 EH800.38.63TDI 800watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 2730 380 630 70 22
EH1000.68.63 EH1000.68.63TDI 1000watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 3412 680 630 70 36
EH1500.98.63 EH1500.98.63TDI 1500watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 5118 980 630 70 50
EH2000.128.63 EH2000.128.63TDI 2000watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 6824 1280 630 70 62
EH2400.128.63 EH2400.128.63TDI 2400watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 8189 1280 630 70 62
ConsERVAToRY RADIAToRs
EH500.68.34 EH500.68.34TDI 500watt EHC ELECTRIC CONSERVATORY RAD White 1706 680 340 70 21
EH1000.85.34 EH1000.85.34TDI 1000watt EHC ELECTRIC CONSERVATORY RAD White 3412 850 340 70 24,5
EH1600.128.34 EH1600.128.34TDI 1600watt EHC ELECTRIC CONSERVATORY RAD White 5459 1280 340 70 34,5
EH2000.158.34 EH2000.158.34TDI 2000watt EHC ELECTRIC CONSERVATORY RAD White 6824 1580 340 70 38
TALL RADIAToRs
EH1200.38.124 1200watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 4094 380 1240 70 35
EH1800.55.124 1800watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 6142 550 1240 70 58
EH1200.38.124 IPX4R    1200watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR (with Rails)         White    4094     380       1240     70         38
ToWEL RAILs
2003.06WE ( WHITE RAILS ) 1200watt EHC ELECTRIC TOWEL RADIATOR White 4094 640 1020 140 33
2003.06WEC ( CHROME RAILS ) 1200watt EHC ELECTRIC TOWEL RADIATOR White 4094 640 1020 140 33
BATHRoom RADIAToRs (IPX4)
EH600.38.63IPX4 600watt EHC ELECTRIC BATHROOM RADIATOR White 2047 380 630 70 22
EH1000.68.63IPX4 1000watt EHC ELECTRIC BATHROOM RADIATOR White 3412 680 630 70 36
ACCEssoRIEs & ConTRoLs
CAST/1 EHC RADIATOR CASTORS
FEET/1 EHC RADIATOR FEET
S/PACK/1 EHC SINGLE CHANNEL HEATPACK